Permit Type

CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CPLU
CMAL
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CNST
CPLU
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CRAL
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CTNK
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

Permit Type: *
Scope: *

5/1/2009 to 5/31/2009
Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits
Scope of Work

ANTENNAS AND/ OR EQUIPMENT SHELTER
AWNINGS - ATTACHED TO THE BUILDING

CIVIL CONSTRUCTION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER
DECK

FENCE / GATE

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
GRADE & FILL

HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HOOD & DUCT SUPPRESSION
MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING
NEW RESIDENCE

PLUMBING

PORTABLE STRUCTURE
PRIVATE FIRELINE

RACK STORAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

RE-ROOF

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL GARAGE
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RETAINING WALL

SIDE SEWER

SIGNS - FREESTANDING
SIMPLE GRADE & FILL
STREET USE

SWIMMING POOL

TANK REMOVAL
TEMPORARY SIGN
TEMPORARY TENT
TEMPORARY USE

UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES

WALL SIGN
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Total Issued
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Total Value

$5,000.00
$1,500.00

$2,024,028.56
$89,000.00
$1,422.15
$19,219.00

$9,000.00

$40,970.32
$1,445,964.52

$10,688.20

$128,246.88
$3,000.00
$135,726.36
$109,189.17
$3,000.00
$47,126.13
$6,000.00

$12,000.00

$35,000.00



City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope 01-Jun-09 10:21 AM

Permit Type: *

Scope: *
5/1/2009 to 5/31/2009
Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits
Permit Type Scope of Work Total Issued
CNST WASTE DISCHARGE 1
CNST WATER SERVICE 31

Grand Totals 260
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Total Value

$4,126,081.29



